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60th Les Duke XC Invite Men 8000 meter

Grinnell Golf Course, IA

Sep. 10, 2022

60s, overcast, slight wind
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Sep. 10, 2022 11:24 AM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Wartburg College         39    5    6    7   10   11   12   13  26:04.4  0:12.8

  2 Central College          41    3    4    8    9   17   20   23  26:08.6  0:41.0

  3 Simpson College         113    2   18   27   28   38   41   44  26:57.0  2:16.4

  4 Cornell College         115    1   19   30   32   33   36   43  26:56.4  2:05.4

  5 Grinnell College        120   14   24   25   26   31   35   37  27:01.3  0:51.1

  6 Truman State            131   15   21   22   34   39   42   48  27:13.9  1:33.8

  7 Indian Hills            198   16   40   45   47   50            29:32.8  6:34.1

  8 Principia College       227   29   46   49   51   52            32:29.7 12:40.7


Incomplete Teams: Des Moines C C, Faith Baptist, Grinnell Alumni

Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. Wartburg College

    5  Lance Sobaski, Fr        25:59.1  

    6  Alec Ille, Sr            26:01.3  

    7  Eli Larson, Fr           26:01.6  

   10  Tyler Schermerhorn, Fr   26:07.7  

   11  Shane Erb, Fr            26:11.9  

   12  Wyatt Schmidt, Sr        26:26.7  

   13  Seth Bailey, Fr          26:27.7  

Total Time = 2:10:21.6     Total Places = 39


2. Central College

    3  Noah Jorgenson, Jr       25:56.4  

    4  Cutler Owens, Sr         25:58.5  

    8  Caleb Silver, Sr         26:04.3  

    9  Cronin Kenny, So         26:06.1  

   17  Adam Sylvia, Sr          26:37.4  

   20  Randy Jimenez, So        26:44.6  

   23  Derek Webster, Sr        27:01.8  

Total Time = 2:10:42.7     Total Places = 41


3. Simpson College

    2  Drew Klein, So           25:43.7  

   18  Cade Mash, So            26:41.9  

   27  Cole Leggettt, Fr        27:09.5  

   28  Marc Medici, So          27:09.8  

   38  Jacob Wilson, So         28:00.0  

   41  Noah Smith, So           28:41.5  

   44  Brody Wirtz, So          29:02.9  

Total Time = 2:14:44.9     Total Places = 113
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4. Cornell College

    1  Aaron Davidson, Sr       25:36.8  

   19  Gabe Soda, So            26:43.6  

   30  Thomas Coble, Fr         27:18.7  

   32  Caleb Schopen, So        27:20.4  

   33  Noah Lutzke, So          27:42.2  

   36  Brodie Callahan, Fr      27:55.9  

   43  Tyler Bilskie, So        29:00.4  

Total Time = 2:14:41.7     Total Places = 115


5. Grinnell College

   14  Brian Goodell, So        26:28.9  

   24  Andrew Nickeson, Jr      27:04.1  

   25  Luke Robinson, Fr        27:05.6  

   26  Connor Heagy, Fr         27:07.7  

   31  John Miller, Fr          27:20.0  

   35  Bradley Ramsey, So       27:50.3  

   37  Ezra Turner, Fr          27:59.6  

Total Time = 2:15:06.3     Total Places = 120


6. Truman State

   15  Nathan Key, Sr           26:29.5  

   21  Andrew Henton, So        26:54.0  

   22  Ryan Harness, Jr         26:56.5  

   34  Jacob Gutzman, Fr        27:46.1  

   39  Sam Kallaos, Fr          28:03.2  

   42  Max Fuller, Fr           28:55.7  

   48  Joe Armour, So           31:20.7  

Total Time = 2:16:09.3     Total Places = 131


7. Indian Hills

   16  Brady Millikin, So       26:35.4  

   40  Brody Lucas, Fr          28:36.7  

   45  Logan Soedt, Fr          29:11.8  

   47  Jacchaeus Taylor, Fr     30:10.4  

   50  Weston Shively, So       33:09.5  

Total Time = 2:27:43.8     Total Places = 198


8. Principia College

   29  Rex Heath, Fr            27:17.5  

   46  Aaron Nutwell, Fr        30:04.1  

   49  Boone Steele, Sr         31:25.8  

   51  Hamza Njuba, So          33:42.8  

   52  Rabin Ojode, So          39:58.2  

Total Time = 2:42:28.4     Total Places = 227

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top

    1     1  Aaron Davidson, Sr       25:36.8    Cornell College      

    2     2  Drew Klein, So           25:43.7    Simpson College      

    3     3  Noah Jorgenson, Jr       25:56.4    Central College      

    4     4  Cutler Owens, Sr         25:58.5    Central College      

    5     5  Lance Sobaski, Fr        25:59.1    Wartburg College     

    6     6  Alec Ille, Sr            26:01.3    Wartburg College     

    7     7  Eli Larson, Fr           26:01.6    Wartburg College     

    8     8  Caleb Silver, Sr         26:04.3    Central College      

    9     9  Cronin Kenny, So         26:06.1    Central College      

   10    10  Tyler Schermerhorn, Fr   26:07.7    Wartburg College     

   11    11  Shane Erb, Fr            26:11.9    Wartburg College     

   12    12  Wyatt Schmidt, Sr        26:26.7    Wartburg College     

   13    13  Seth Bailey, Fr          26:27.7    Wartburg College     
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   14    14  Brian Goodell, So        26:28.9    Grinnell College     

   15        Ryan Neubauer, So        26:29.4    Wartburg College     

   16    15  Nathan Key, Sr           26:29.5    Truman State         

   17    16  Brady Millikin, So       26:35.4    Indian Hills         

   18    17  Adam Sylvia, Sr          26:37.4    Central College      

   19        Aiden Housman, So        26:38.9    Wartburg College     

   20    18  Cade Mash, So            26:41.9    Simpson College      

   21    19  Gabe Soda, So            26:43.6    Cornell College      

   22    20  Randy Jimenez, So        26:44.6    Central College      

   23        Michael Schmitz, Jr      26:52.1    Wartburg College     

   24    21  Andrew Henton, So        26:54.0    Truman State         

   25    22  Ryan Harness, Jr         26:56.5    Truman State         

   26    23  Derek Webster, Sr        27:01.8    Central College      

   27        Hovinga Joey, Fr         27:03.7    Central College      

   28    24  Andrew Nickeson, Jr      27:04.1    Grinnell College     

   29    25  Luke Robinson, Fr        27:05.6    Grinnell College     

   30        Robby Munoz, So          27:06.2    Wartburg College     

   31    26  Connor Heagy, Fr         27:07.7    Grinnell College     

   32    27  Cole Leggettt, Fr        27:09.5    Simpson College      

   33    28  Marc Medici, So          27:09.8    Simpson College      

   34        Gavin Roy, So            27:10.3    Wartburg College     

   35    29  Rex Heath, Fr            27:17.5    Principia College    

   36        Carter Cruise, So        27:18.3    Wartburg College     

   37    30  Thomas Coble, Fr         27:18.7    Cornell College      

   38    31  John Miller, Fr          27:20.0    Grinnell College     

   39    32  Caleb Schopen, So        27:20.4    Cornell College      

   40        Carson Rygh, So          27:20.7    Wartburg College     

   41        Cam Noreen, Fr           27:22.6    Wartburg College     

   42        Andrew Ellison, Sr       27:23.3    Wartburg College     

   43        Paul Hoopes, So          27:29.4    Wartburg College     

   44        Jon Hutton, So           27:31.6    Wartburg College     

   45        Michael Lord Jr, Fr      27:32.9    Des Moines C C       

   46        Andrew Poock, So         27:38.2    Wartburg College     

   47    33  Noah Lutzke, So          27:42.2    Cornell College      

   48        Jacob Sanders, Sr        27:43.9    Central College      

   49    34  Jacob Gutzman, Fr        27:46.1    Truman State         

   50        Ben DeValk, So           27:46.9    Central College      

   51        Colin Greenwell, So      27:49.8    Wartburg College     

   52    35  Bradley Ramsey, So       27:50.3    Grinnell College     

   53    36  Brodie Callahan, Fr      27:55.9    Cornell College      

   54    37  Ezra Turner, Fr          27:59.6    Grinnell College     

   55    38  Jacob Wilson, So         28:00.0    Simpson College      

   56        Jacob VanderWilt, Jr     28:03.1    Wartburg College     

   57    39  Sam Kallaos, Fr          28:03.2    Truman State         

   58        Owen Pries, Fr           28:04.1    Wartburg College     

   59        Austin Smith, So         28:15.7    Central College      

   60        Nathaniel Knutson, So    28:16.0    Wartburg College     

   61        Jack Orengo, Sr          28:20.5    Central College      

   62        De Ronde Patrick, Fr     28:26.4    Central College      

   63        Spencer Skidmore, Jr     28:28.8    Grinnell College     

   64    40  Brody Lucas, Fr          28:36.7    Indian Hills         

   65        Conner Sattler, Fr       28:40.8    Wartburg College     

   66    41  Noah Smith, So           28:41.5    Simpson College      

   67        Logan Wisocki-Johnson, Jr28:43.5    Wartburg College     

   68    42  Max Fuller, Fr           28:55.7    Truman State         

   69    43  Tyler Bilskie, So        29:00.4    Cornell College      

   70    44  Brody Wirtz, So          29:02.9    Simpson College      

   71        Hank Gardner, So         29:04.4    Simpson College      

   72        Sam Schaefer, Fr         29:11.2    Wartburg College     

   73    45  Logan Soedt, Fr          29:11.8    Indian Hills         

   74        Grant Goodman, So        29:16.7    Central College      

   75        Eli Brotman, So          29:19.5    Grinnell College     

   76        Craig Morris, Fr         29:20.1    Cornell College      

   77        Jacob Keay, So           29:21.2    Wartburg College     

   78        Blake Croushore, So      29:22.9    Simpson College      
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   79        Andy Chestovich, Fr      29:23.4    Grinnell College     

   80        Devon Keuning, So        29:28.3    Des Moines C C       

   81        Carter Williams, So      29:30.5    Grinnell College     

   82        Mark Krysan, Fr          29:31.5    Grinnell College     

   83        Rathje Christian, Fr     29:33.0    Central College      

   84        Emery Bird, So           29:34.1    Cornell College      

   85        James Snyder, Fr         29:39.7    Grinnell College     

   86        Callum Brittain, Sr      29:44.4    Wartburg College     

   87        Corbin Truitt, So        29:49.3    Simpson College      

   88        Ryan Boev, So            29:51.5    Grinnell College     

   89        Kessler Brayden, Fr      29:53.5    Central College      

   90        Gabe Hunt, So            30:00.1    Cornell College      

   91        Canny Asa, Fr            30:02.0    Central College      

   92    46  Aaron Nutwell, Fr        30:04.1    Principia College    

   93        Hall Carter, Fr          30:06.0    Central College      

   94        Andrew George            30:07.2    Grinnell Alumni      

   95    47  Jacchaeus Taylor, Fr     30:10.4    Indian Hills         

   96        Conrad Lobb, Fr          30:11.7    Faith Baptist        

   97        Drew Peterson, So        30:13.8    Central College      

   98        Luke Benson, Jr          30:16.9    Wartburg College     

   99        Jason White, So          30:17.9    Simpson College      

  100        Moon Tyler, Fr           30:20.5    Central College      

  101        Christian French, Sr     30:23.6    Simpson College      

  102        Zeke Reilly, So          30:24.3    Grinnell College     

  103        Micah Cantor, So         30:27.2    Grinnell College     

  104        David Loveall, Fr        31:01.0    Faith Baptist        

  105        Miles Combs, So          31:01.0    Simpson College      

  106        Joe Hasken, Fr           31:07.3    Wartburg College     

  107        McWilliams Nathan, Fr    31:12.5    Central College      

  108    48  Joe Armour, So           31:20.7    Truman State         

  109        Ethyn Chesnut, So        31:25.7    Cornell College      

  110    49  Boone Steele, Sr         31:25.8    Principia College    

  111        Brooklyn Pierce, Fr      31:26.2    Des Moines C C       

  112        Brett Griesbaum, Sr      31:38.4    Truman State         

  113        Parker Voigt, Fr         31:38.4    Cornell College      

  114        Tyler Ching, Fr          31:52.2    Grinnell College     

  115        Ben Short, So            31:56.5    Grinnell College     

  116        Jeremy Kamberger, Sr     32:01.3    Faith Baptist        

  117        Steeve Tingue, Fr        32:01.5    Des Moines C C       

  118        Taylor Thunstedt, Fr     32:29.2    Central College      

  119        Stewart Bass             33:07.7    Grinnell Alumni      

  120    50  Weston Shively, So       33:09.5    Indian Hills         

  121        Adam Gruhn, Jr           33:13.3    Simpson College      

  122    51  Hamza Njuba, So          33:42.8    Principia College    

  123        Luke Wiley, Fr           33:47.2    Cornell College      

  124        Aidan Buske, So          35:48.6    Central College      

  125        Dane Markegard, So       36:09.3    Cornell College      

  126        Nathan Larson, Jr        38:03.2    Central College      

  127    52  Rabin Ojode, So          39:58.2    Principia College    
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